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+91- 9623964758
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India
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INVOICE NO. DATE TOTAL DUE DUE DATE
VM21304 14/11/2022 30.00 14/11/2022

ACTIVITY ?\
India's Unique Integrated OBE- Subscription durationlst ov 2022 to 1st Nov 2023

Accreditation, Academic
Management, and Office
Automation Software

vmedulife is a registered trademark of VM EDULIFE Pvt. Ltd., vmedulife is next CGST @ 9% on 144067.80
generation software organization working towards Green Nation by promoting a
unique online integrated platform by digitizing education across horizons for SGST @ 9% on 144067.80
encouraging every individual in exploring learning resources. TOTAL

PAYMENT

BALANCE DUE

ORIGINAL FOR RECIPIENT

vmedulife

ENCLOSED

AMOUNT TAX

1,70,000.00 18.0%
GST

12,966.10
12,966.10
1,70,000.00
1,70,000.00

%0.00



